
LOT 2 FLATT S/D. 

997-2786, QC 1007-2182, AG 1118-

BIAS RICHARD ELLET
345 SW VELLEE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1502/582 10/28/2023 AG U I 21 12,857

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY VELMA C

BIAS RICHARD ELLET

1426/492 12/02/2020 CT U I 18 67,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

PERRY VELMA C
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000048854 Mobile Home 12/13/2023

33612 M H 325 12/03/2015

27849 M H 468 06/02/2009

HX Base Yr

3690 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 990 113.5000 112.36 111,236 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 990

BAS 990 100 2025 990 109,011

990 990 109,011

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=16,16] E66 S15 W66 N15 $
.

BAS
2025

66

15

66

15

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


